East End Community Association Inc

20409 Arch Street

Little Rock, AR 72206

EAST END COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION SPONSOR \ DONATION FORM

If you wish to make a tax-deductible donation to the East End Community Association Fund, please complete all of the information below so we can acknowledge your gift of support:

NAME or ORGANIZATION
ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP
CITYSTATEZIP
PHONE # (WITH AREA CODE)
Donation Amount \$
Please return this completed form along with a check or money order in the amount of your donation to:
Jeremy Orman
20409 Arch Street
Little Rock, AR 72206
Thank you very much for your generosity and support.
Donations will be acknowledged by the ballpark.
(Detach the bottom portion and retain for your records)
Thank you for your tax deductible donation towards the East End Community Association. Please fill this section out and retain for your records as this will serve as your receipt for tax purposes.
Date of donation://2021 Check #
Amount of Donation: \$ paid to East End Community Association

East End Community Association is a non-profit organization exempt from federal income taxes under section 501(c) (3) ID 71-0817301.